

MAC Case No. 43/24

Order No. 07, Dated 25.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the petitioner/claimant and O.P.

Petitioner and O.P no-2 are present by filed hazira.

No W/S is filed.

To 19.01.2026 for filin W/S by the O.P no -2.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Spl Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Judge Spl Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.