

MACC Case No. 43 of 2024

Order No. 10, Dated 12.05.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties filed hazira.

On the basis of rival claims of both sides, as found in pleadings, issues are framed in separate sheets.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 04-07-2026 for P.H.

Sd/-

(M.Saha)

**Addl. District Judge 2nd Court Cooch Behar
J.O CODE WB000825**